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This policy supersedes and replaces any previous published [text] Policy.

Preface

1. The Marisco Group are committed to ensuring at least 20% of our work force is qualified as first aiders at
any one time, and everyone is offered to attend a first aid course every year.

2. Our qualified first-aiders at the date of this review are:

First-Aider

Mobile

First-Aider

Mobile

Richard Cleary
Kevin Dubach
Ralph E-King
Jeffrey Hampson
Dominic Knapton

Toby Lathwell

07490991 178

07388 147 045

07912 341 549

07941 888 538

07478 674 375

07429 582 107

Jordan Look
Ken Mantock
David Mills
Seyed R-Payani
Jamie Tarrant

Sam Woodhams

07429 322 898

07712 532 839

07515 482 155

07735 211 060

07803 708 261

07946 525 667




