Working towards a safer and healthier workplace

Unit J5, The Fulcrum, 6 Vantage Way Poole, Dorset, BH12 4NU

Tel: 01202 474001

Marisco Group

Email: HealthandSafety@marisco-group.com

Health and Safety Policy on First Aid

Prepared on: 23 Feb 23 Last Review: 23 Feb 23

To be reviewed on: 31 Mar 2024

Reviewed and accepted on behalf of Marisco South Ltd and Marisco Electricals Ltd (the Group):

Samuel R Clover

Samuel Woodhams

On: 23 February 2023

This policy supersedes and replaces any previous published [text] Policy.

Preface

- 1. The Marisco Group are committed to ensuring at least 20% of our work force is qualified as first aiders at any one time, and everyone is offered to attend a first aid course every year.
- 2. Our qualified first-aiders at the date of this review are:

	First-Aider	Mobile		First-Aider	Mobile
+	Richard Cleary	07490 991 178	+	Jordan Look	07429 322 898
+	Kevin Dubach	07388 147 045	+	Ken Mantock	07712 532 839
+	Ralph E-King	07912 341 549	+	David Mills	07515 482 155
+	Jeffrey Hampson	07941 888 538	+	Seyed R-Payani	07735 211 060
+	Dominic Knapton	07478 674 375	+	Jamie Tarrant	07803 708 261
+	Toby Lathwell	07429 582 107	+	Sam Woodhams	07946 525 667